Measures kWh, Many Pulse Output Options
The WattNode Pulse meter is an accurate, low cost, watt-hour transducer that measures both energy consumed and energy produced (bi-
directional). The basic model has two pulse outputs, one for energy consumed and the other for energy produced. Each pulse represents a
certain quantity of energy (watt-hours). Many other pulse output configuration are available as options.
For a simple kWh metering system, a WattNode Pulse meter can be configured to output exactly one pulse per kilowatt-hour (kWh) of en-
ergy used. The pulse output from the meter is connected to our Pulse Totalizer Display model LCDB-E. This display register counts up the
pulses and shows the total number of kWh used.
The output pulses from the WattNode meter can also be recorded using a data logger or other data acquisition device such as a building au-

•	 5 year warranty
Standard and Revenue-Grade
WNP-11.1.17: Specifications are subject to change
2150 Miller Drive, Suite A • Longmont CO 80501 • USA
sales@ctlsys.com • www.ctlsys.com
(888) 928-8663 • Fax (303) 444-2903
WATTNODE®
 PULSE
Models
Model Number Model Number
VAC Line
to Neutral
VAC Line
to Line
Phases Wires
WNB-3Y-208-P RWNB-3Y-208-P 120 208-240 3 4
WNB-3Y-400-P RWNB-3Y-400-P 230 400 3 4
WNB-3Y-480-P RWNB-3Y-480-P 277 480 3 4
WNB-3Y-600-P RWNB-3Y-600-P 347 600 3 4
WNB-3D-240-P RWNB-3D-240-P 120 208-240 3 3-4
WNB-3D-400-P RWNB-3D-400-P 230 400 3 3-4
WNB-3D-480-P RWNB-3D-480-P 277 480 3 3-4
 "R" Designates revenue-grade
WNP-11.1.17: Specifications are subject to change